Date

12/6/2010

12/8/2010

12/8/2010

12/9/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

12/13/2010

12/13/2010

12/13/2010

12/14/2010

12/14/2010

12/15/2010

12/15/2010

Species

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Note

1

3

DECEMBER 2010

Tag #'s
(cm) (cm) (cm) (cm)
UUH726/UUH727 481 486 515 449
282 286 299 256
UUH898 345 354 371 345
UUH899 30.7 311 328 289
385 39.0 411 347
UUB815 346 351 375 321
UUH900/UUX301 68.0 69.4 735 717
UUX302/UUX303 64.7 656 70.1 69.0
256 257 27.0 24.1
Uux304 31.0 316 332 277
UUX305/UUX306 39.5 39.9 424 36.9
UUX307/UUX308 652 66.5 71.5 66.7
UUX309/UUX310 58.5 59.0 62.0 54.9
UUX311/UUX312 700 714 763 73.9
UUX313/UUX314 64.6 657 71.7 68.8

MARINE TURTLE REMOVALS
ST. LUCIE PLANT INTAKE CANAL

37.4

24.4

30.0

25.6

30.4

28.0

59.3

571

21.0

25.5

30.8

58.5

46.3

61.8

56.9

(cm)

39.9

23.7

29.2

25.8

31.5

28.9

54.7

51.6

211

26.5

31.6

52.2

47.9

54.7

49.3

SMCL SSCL CSCL CMCW SMCW SMPL Weight

(cm) (kg)

14.9

2.9

6.0

3.8

6.9

5.1

48.2

43.0

2.2

3.8

8.1

43.0

291

56.8

41.2

Method

North net

Dip net

Dip net

North net

Dip net

Dip net

Dip net

South net

South net

Dip net

Dip net

South net

North net

South net

South net



Date

12/16/2010

12/16/2010

12/17/2010

12/18/2010

12/18/2010

12/18/2010

12/18/2010

12/19/2010

12/20/2010

12/21/2010

12/21/2010

12/22/2010

12/22/2010

12/22/2010

12/23/2010

12/24/2010

12/24/2010

12/27/2010

12/27/2010

12/28/2010

Species

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Note

5

7

8

10

Tag #'s

UUX315/UUX316

UUX317/UUX318

UuUX319

UUX320/UUX321

UuUX322

UuUX323

UUX324/UUX325

UUX326

UUX327/UUX328

UUX329/UUX330

UUX331

(cm)

29.2

61.2

59.9

29.2

311

67.8

39.8

27.0

29.9

38.4

64.5

29.2

30.1

48.0

33.2

33.1

38.5

26.4

29.5

26.9

30.0

62.2

61.5

29.5

31.6

68.1

40.2

27.6

30.9

38.7

66.1

29.8

30.4

48.4

33.5

33.8

38.9

26.6

29.8

27.4

31.8

66.8

64.8

31.8

33.0

.7

42.5

293

31.9

40.8

69.1

31.0

31.3

50.8

36.5

35.8

41.3

28.0

31.2

28.3

(cm)

28.0

64.6

63.2

27.6

274

65.1

35.9

26.0

271

35.7

67.2

27.6

26.8

43.9

30.0

30.6

33.5

244

271

24.6

(cm)

243

52.7

51.0

24.4

24.8

53.8

31.8

22.7

23.6

31.5

56.4

23.9

24.2

37.2

25.9

26.0

29.9

22.0

23.9

22.4

(cm)

24.9

47.9

47.6

24.2

259

57.3

32.8

221

24.9

32,5

52.0

271

25.5

40.0

27.5

27.2

31.4

22.7

25.0

23.2

SMCL SSCL CSCL CMCW SMCW SMPL Weight

(cm) (cm) (kg)

4.0

39.1

32.5

3.4

3.8

43.5

7.0

2.7

3.0

7.4

43.1

3.6

3.6

13.6

4.6

43

6.4

23

34

2.6

Method

South net

Dip net

Dip net

Hand capture

Hand capture

Hand capture

Hand capture

Dip net

Barrier net

Barrier net

North net

South net

Dip net

North net

Barrier net

Barrier net

Barrier net

Barrier net

Barrier net

Barrier net



Date

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/28/2010

12/29/2010

12/29/2010

12/29/2010

12/30/2010

Species

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Chelonia mydas

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Caretta caretta

Note

11

Tag #'s

UUHB807

UuUX332

UUX333/UUX334

UUX335/UUX336

UUX337/UUX338

UUX339/UUX340

UUX341/UUX342

UUX343/UUX344

UUX345/UUX346

UUX347/UUX348

(cm)

28.8

61.4

36.3

67.8

62.6

37.4

67.1

59.4

55.2

62.0

57.7

28.8

61.8

36.5

68.7

63.5

37.9

68.7

60.1

56.4

63.7

58.5

30.5

65.2

37.6

73.8

68.0

40.0

72.2

66.5

59.5

67.4

63.5

(cm)

28.6

62.1

33.0

73.6

63.5

34.7

71.6

63.9

59.6

67.9

61.1

(cm)

246

51.9

291

58.8

53.4

31.0

56.2

51.7

48.5

53.9

48.1

(cm)

25.3

52.4

29.9

53.8

49.6

31.7

53.1

46.8

441

51.1

446

SMCL SSCL CSCL CMCW SMCW SMPL Weight

(cm) (cm) (kg)

3.5

35.2

6.0

51.4

37.2

6.2

44 .4

36.3

26.8

41.6

28.5

Method

Barrier net

Dip net

North net

North net

Dip net

Dip net

South net

South net

South net

Dip net

Dip net
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